
TRAINING SCHEDULES

Sr.
No.

Lab Name Lab In-Charge Training Name Training Dates

1 Autoclaving and
Baking Lab

Mr. Muhammad Usman
muhammad.usmanft@mnsuam.edu.pk

Hands on training on
Autoclave and Baking
equipment

07-Feb-2023
07-Mar-2022
04-April-2022
02-May-2023
06-June-2023
04-July-2023

2. Nutrient Analytical Lab Dr. Shabbir Ahmad
Shabbir.ahmad@mnsuam.edu.pk

Hands on training on Kjeldhal
and Soxhlet Apparatus

16-Feb-2023
08-Mar-2023
05-April-2023
03-May-2023
07-June-2023
05-Jul-2023

3 Quarantine lab C block Furqan Ahmad
furqan.ahmad@mnsuam.edu.pk

Hands on Training on ELISA 22-February-2023
23 August 2023
25 October

4 Seed and Plant Testing
Lab

Dr. M. Amir Bakhtavar Hands on Training on Seed
Germination Testing

22 February 2023
29 March 2023
24 May 2023

5 DNA Analysis Lab and
Tissue

Dr Ummara Waheed
ummara.waheed@mnsuam.edu.pk
Miss Plosha Khanum
plosha.khanum@mnsuam.edu.pk

Hands on Training on Tissue
Culture and Genetic
Transformation

04-April-5th April,
2023

6 Tissue Culture Lab Miss Plosha Khanum
plosha.khanum@mnsuam.edu.pk
Dr Ummara Waheed
ummara.waheed@mnsuam.edu.pk

Laminar Flow Hood and Use
of Ph Meter

05-April-6th April,
2023

7- Contact Tracing Dr. m. Umair Waqas
umair.waqas@mnsuam.edu.pk

Contact tracing is a powerful
public health tool to help stop

2/3/2022
9/3/2022
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the spread of an infectious
disease

8 Gene Cloning Lab
&
Animal Sciences Lab

Dr. Abbu Bakar
abubakarpbg@yahoo.com
Dr. Muhammad Usman
muhammad.usman@mnsuam.edu.pk

Hand on Training on
Polymerase Chain Reaction,
Gel-electrophoresis &
Gel-documentation system

23/02/2023
23/03/2023
27/04/2023
25/05/2023

9 Analytical Lab Dr. Muhammad Asif Farooq
asif.farooq@mnsuam.edu.pk
Dr. Farrukh Baig
farrukh.baig@mnsuam.edu.pk

Hands on Training on GC-MS 24-02-2023
31-03-2023
29-04-2023
26-05-2023

10 Spectroscopy Lab Dr. Shakeel Ahmad
shakeel.ahmad@mnsuam.edu.pk

Hands on training on
spectrophotometer

01-03-2023
03-05-2023
05-07-2023

11 Microbiology Lab Dr. Ali Haider

ali.haider@mnsuam.edu.pk

Isolation of bacteria,
Streaking and Swabbing
Protocols

13-03-2023
14-03-2023

12 Microbiology Lab Dr. Ali Haider

ali.haider@mnsuam.edu.pk Morphological Identification
of bacteria using Gram’s
Staining

08-05-2023
09-05-2023

13 Microbiology Lab Dr. Ali Haider

ali.haider@mnsuam.edu.pk Hands on training of Disk
Diffusion Test

29-05-2023
30-05-2023

14 Molecular Analysis
Lab

Dr. Shahid Ali

shahid.ali@mnsuam.edu.pk Hands-On Training on the use
of Autoclave and Centrifuge
Machine

26-04-2023
27-04-2023
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15 Insect Ecology Lab Dr. M. Nadir Naqqash
nadir.naqqash@mnsuam.edu.pk
Dr. Farrukh Baig
farrukh.baig@mnsuam.edu.pk

Hands on training on Insects
Rearing

28-03-2023
25-04-2023
30-05-2023

mailto:nadir.naqqash@mnsuam.edu.pk
mailto:farrukh.baig@mnsuam.edu.pk

